DEKALB COUNTY SPLOST OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE MEETING JANUARY 31, 2019 6:30PM





SPLOST VISION STATEMENT

"DeKalb County Special Purpose Local Option Sales Tax will support county-wide improvements that promote a high quality of life for all residents"

> As adopted by DeKalb County CEO Michael Thurmond DeKalb County Board of Commissioners June 9, 2017



AGENDA

Call to Order 1 min

Committee Roll Call 1 min

Adoption of Agenda 2 min

Adoption of the minutes 3 min

Unfinished Business 10 min Bylaws

New Business 10 min SPLOST Report

Reports 30 min SPLOST Updates from Moreland Altobelli TEAMS Demonstration How to Do Business with DeKalb from DeKalb County Purchasing and Contracting

Public Comments 15 min

SPLOST Committee Comments 15 min

Meeting Adjourned